ACTA DE EXAMEN METODOS NUMERICOS (1033) - FEBRERO

Numero [ Documento Apellido
1001|5297672-6 ALBOJER FRIDER MARTINA
1002|5277187-9 ALEMAN IRIARTE FLORENCIA
1003|5277267-9 ALVAREZ BETANCURT ALFONSO GREGORIO
1004 |5214329-6 ANIDO RODRIGUEZ MARTIN
1005|5308223-7 ARBILLA RODRIGUEZ JUAN RAMON
1006 |5062480-0 ARCENO ESPINOSA LUCIA VICTORIA
1007 |5285337-8 ARCIERI ZELKO TOMAS
1008 |5297629-3 ARHANCET CARRIQUIRY PEDRO
1009 |4587679-1 ARIAS SANCHEZ JUAN MANUEL
1010|5308545-5 ARIOSA FONTANA SEBASTIAN
1011/4901709-6 AVILA PUJADAS SANTIAGO FEDERICO
1012|5052175-9 BACHINO ZORRILLA DE SAN MARTIN ROSINA
1013|5471309-7 BANQUERO CARBAJAL LUCA FABRIZIO
1014 |5367950-7 BARRAL SPINELLI FACUNDO
1015(5241986-1 BATALLA ROHNER SOFIA
1016 |5350844-7 BECERRA CAMARERO JOAQUIN ALFONSO
1017|5212168-4 BETTINELLI LAMAS PAULO
1018|5243349-3 BLANCO LAFORGUE EMILIA INES
1019|4819357-8 BOLOGNA CANAVESSI AGUSTIN MARIO
1020|4768955-6 BRITOS VILLAR CLAUDIO AGUSTIN
1021|5478549-4 CABRERA BENTANCOR JUAN IGNACIO
1022|5331480-4 CABRERA SOGA KATSUMA JACINTO
1023 (4682391-1 CACERES REAL JORGE NICOLAS
1024 5230359-9 CAPRETTI PINO LUCIANO DARIO
1025|4957683-0 CARICOT LAYERA GONZALO
1026 |5355538-7 CERUTTI FIORINA SANTIAGO
1027 |5656566-2 CHIPPOLLINI GUARINO AGUSTIN
1028|5229793-2 COCCO GARCIAADRIAN
1029|5418106-0 CORGATELLI MARTINELLI CHIARA MARIA
1030|4732816-6 CROCAMO DI LEONI FRANCISCO
1031|5476531-3 DALLO LUPO AGUSTINA
1032|5299414-4 DEL PINO CRUZ MARIA PAZ
1033|4546404-3 DELGADO LARRAMA JOAQUIN
1034 | 5546866-1 DEMARIA VIDAL GONZALO
1035|5119288-2 DIAZ DIAZ SANTIAGO MARTIN
1036 |5345652-7 DIAZ FONT MATIAS
1037|5224403-2 DIAZ MAIRAS TOMAS
1038|5343640-2 DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO MARIA NATALIA
1039|5231787-7 DUTRA CLAUDIO VALENTIN
1040|5308747-5 ESCOBAR MEDINA FRANCISCO MATEO
1041|6428559-9 FAJARDO QUINTERO KEIVER ALFREDO
1042 |5383956-5 FEOLI MANGINELLI AGUSTIN
1043|4536343-9 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MAXIMILIANO
1044 |5482590-9 FERNANDEZ REIBAKAS GUILLERMO JOSE
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ACTA DE EXAMEN METODOS NUMERICOS (1033) - FEBRERO

Numero
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Documento
5083437-4
5464434-9
4698347-2
5251516-8
5335283-6
5086894-3
5442089-8
5353579-5
5374461-3
5228413-1
5323883-2
4765565-8
5371748-4
4979716-3
5100369-9
4518274-4
4876616-9
5380193-4
5395009-0
5385914-1
5101020-8
5076935-9
5288651-7
5324632-6
5644810-5
5168656-2
5526301-5
5438308-4
5252497-9
5307448-6
5202758-9
5442116-5
5241385-1
5030482-0
5508400-5
5401629-9
5140890-4
5481450-4
4849481-3
4867039-8
4950811-6
4845489-9
5408263-6

Apellido

FONSECA VIEYTO JUAN ANDRES
GALARRAGA DE SOUZA JUAN ANDRES

GIL PEREZ FACUNDO

GIMENEZ BALBUENA IAN

GOMEZ MENDEZ VICTORIA

GOMEZ OLIVERA MARIA PAULA

GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA EUGENIA
GONZALEZ SEVERGNINI VERA

GREPPI BERSAIS FRANCO

GUIGOU DE BENEDETTI SEBASTIAN FELIPE
GUTIERREZ LOPEZ FEDERICO

HELAL AYARZA DIEGO

IGLESIAS ELLIS MARTIN

LECUNA BAEZ AGUSTINA

LEPRATTI GILLES FRANCO

MACHADO CARLEVARO ESTEBAN ERNESTO
MACHADO OTTONELLI JORGE MIGUEL
MACHADO RAVELO FACUNDO EZEQUIEL
MAIORANO PEREZ JUAN IGNACIO
MANGANELLI VAZQUEZ AGUSTIN
MANGOLD BENTANCOUR FERNANDO DANIEL
MARICHAL CAMEJO FACUNDO MAXIMILIANO
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MAITE SATHYA
MARTUSCIELLO COITINO MATIAS

MAYORA ROTH MARTIN IGNACIO
MENDIZABAL MAUTON BRAIAN

MICHELENA KOIFMANN YAEL

MONCECCHI LODEIRO CIRO

MONTEVERDE NAZARENKO LUCIA
MORENO ALSINA NICOLAS

MUSETTI PUIG CARLOS BENITO

NAJMIAS MARJOVSKY IVAN ALBERTO
NAVASCUES SOTO NICOLAS EDUARDO
NOGUEIRA TECHERA LUIS MARTIN

NOVO COMEGLIO LUCAS

O'NEILL MAISONNAVE MARIA CLARA
OLIVERA CORRADO FRANCO LEONARDO
PEREZ DEANDREA LUISINA

PILO FONTAYNE ANTONIO MANUEL
RABAGO CHIARLONE FERNANDO ALBERTO
REMERSARO CORONEL IGNACIO

RIUS KASPRZYK LUIS ANDRES
RODRIGUEZ ANGUILLA MARTINA
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ACTA DE EXAMEN METODOS NUMERICOS (1033) - FEBRERO

Numero
1088
1089
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1106
1107
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Documento
5181421-6
3813883-9
5257876-0
4954055-8
5581096-3
5582053-0
5608740-6
5594120-3
5461084-9
5538586-7
6411131-8
5011807-9
5339428-4
5448143-6
4128479-0
5634098-5
5132989-9
4782028-3
5519076-9
5435821-7
5274709-0
5171390-3
4942166-7
5081579-2

Apellido

RODRIGUEZ CARREGA CARMELA
ROSA PEREZ ANGEL DARIO

ROURE HERRERA IGNACIO

RUBIACA STELLA KAREN DANIELA
RUCHANSKY GIANCOLA SEBASTIAN
SACCO SUAREZ ALEJANDRO IVAN
SALAMONE VARELA BRYAN GABRIEL
SCALONE CORREA MARCELO
SCARRONE BRAZ DA LUZ FRANCISCO
SCHICKE LARROSA MARTIN
SCHWINGEL GONCALVES PEDRO
SELLANES GARCIA JOAQUIN GUSTAVO
SERRABASSETTI NICOLAS MARTIN
SUNA VIERA FRANCO

TABAREZ RAMA SANTIAGO

TECHERA FERES MATEO

TITO GARCIMARTIN MAURICIO
VANACORE PACALUK MATHIAS
VARELA FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO
VERA BORBA PATRICIO

VERVERIS MUSSIO SANTIAGO

VIDAL FIORELLA JOAQUIN
WOLFSOHN BURSTEIN URIEL
YACOVENCO MIRABALLES FLORENCIA ROMINA
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